	The Following list of Foresters are Qualified foresters who are registered with Michigan Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (MDARD) and can write plans for enrollment in the Qualified Foresters Program (QFP). 


Jack W. Boss
Consulting Wildlife Biologist
Ecosystems Management, LLC
3210 Bewell Avenue SE
Lowell, MI 49331
Office: 616-897-8575
Cell: 616-822-7973
ecosystemsmgt@att.net

Paul Drysdale Forestry & Consulting
408 Leeson Avenue
Cadillac, MI 49601
Office: 231-779-2989
Cell: 586-531-2866
paul@drysdaleforestry.com 
www.drysdaleforestry.com

Susan & Bryce Metcalfe
Metcalfe Forestry, LLC
402 Chestnut Street
Grayling, MI 49738
Office: 989-348-3596
Cell: 989-619-7086
metcalfeforestry@yahoo.com 
www.metcalfeforestry.com

Jason Darling
403 E. Ash St.
Mason, MI 48854
(517) 243-2000
jason@darlingforestry.com

Patrick Jacques
4111 W Four Mile Rd.
Grayling, MI 49738
(989) 254-8322
patrick.jacques@weyerhaeuser.com

Doug Lee
404 John K Drive
Auburn, MI 48611
(810) 337-1944
foresterdoug1@gmail.com
leeforestry.com

Terry DeBlaay
19050 M-32
Hillman, MI 49746
(906) 250-8024
terry.deblaay@potlatchcorp.com

David Kossak
Northwest Hardwoods
3518 Hayes Tower Rd. 
Gaylord, MI 49735
Cell: (989) 390-1358
dave.kossak@northwesthardwoods.com

Shawna Meyer
Natural Resource Insight
934 Thomas St. SE #1
Grand Rapids MI
Shawnameyer1@gmail.com

Jen Jacques
Jacques Forest LLC.
1251 Sparton  Rd. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tawas, MI 48263
(989) 362-6245
Jacquesforest@yahoo.com

	
Tony Fox
Bisballe Forest Products, Inc.
477 South 9 Mile Road
Lake City, MI 49651
Office: 231-328-5896
Cell: 231-429-1609
tonyfox15@gmail.com

Steve Kalisz
Old School Forestry LLC
2285 Whitetail Drive
Cadillac, MI 49601
231-920-0683
steve@osforestry.com

Keith Martell
Martell Forestry, LLC
205 Arrowhead Trail
Gaylord, Mi. 49735
Office: 989-732-6774
Cell: 989-370-7079
forestry@wildblue.net
www.martell-forestry.com

Thomas E. Jacques
Jacques Forest LLC
1251 Sparton Road
Tawas City, MI 48763
989-329-8079
tjacqtree@hotmail.com 
www.jacquesforest.com

Kenneth Ford
1191 120th Avenue
Hersey, MI 49639
(231) 734-2814
fordkf@gmail.com

Andy Hayhoe
766 Filer Street
Filer City, MI 49634
Office (231) 723-8164
Cell (231) 499-9444
ahayhoe@packagingcorp.com
www.packagingcorp.com

Joesph Kaiser
4995 N South Service Rd
Hessel, MI 49745
(517) 896-9823
joe@qualityhardwoodsinc.com
www.qualityhardwoodsinc.com

Jeff Tuller
5433 Colby Road
Owosso, MI 49738
(989) 723-9522
(810) 841-4414
tuller@straightturn.com

Mike Conley
3085 Wagarville Road
Gladwin, MI 48624
(989) 426-5611
(989) 240-3017
mconle71@yahoo.com

Andrew Newkirk
1305 N. spring St. 
Gladwin, MI 48624
Northwest Hardwoods
(989) 370-9292
Andrew.newkirk@northwesthardwoods.com


 








The Conservation Districts do not endorse any consultant over another.  You are advised to check references when hiring any type of contractor.  Note: Both qualified and consulting foresters are self-employed professionals whose business involves managing non-industrial, private lands for a fee.  


